
Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For September
(Contlnuod from Pago D 4)

366
340
288
418

MELODY LAWN FARMS
TISSUE
MCINTI
LUNA

29,604 1091
27,976 966
25,263 1093
27,513 967

RONKS
32,878 1180 960
26,656 1140 866
24,723 1031 813

WILLOW STREET
29,426 1281 958
32,984 1014 919

QUARRYVILLE
30,224 816 953
29,322 1178 883
28,757 1075 881
25,857 1026 862
29,579 935 852
28,756 1198 823

COLUMBIA
1119
1069

882
1001

809
1135
1077

975
EPHRATA

28,979 1032
30,152 1092
30,319 1184
31,573 992
28,206 764
28,219 1077

GAP

951
854
842
824

AUGUST
LINDA

WILLOW RUN FARM
DRAGON
SWINGE
CASHEW
DOLLAR
AGNES
BANANA

ABRAM B LANTZ
DANG
BRAN
SODAPO

DUTCHVTEW FARM

33,273 1036
28,471 883

MANHEIM
1122
1093
1315
1096
1189
1181

KINZERS
1097 948
1106 836
923 812

LANCASTER
955 941

LEOLA
1079

952
902

DENNIS L MARTIN
JESSIE
DILLY

33,386
29,286

32,666
30,703
29,664
32,030
24,995
28,436

949
916
906
875
848
839

HERSHEY BROTHERS DAIRY
BESSIE
245
NATASH

32.199
29.200
27,430

KREIDER DAIRY FARMS
5701
5282
6291
4360
5392
7384
4493
4274
4936
4698
7130

JOHN H HOWARD
AMY LU
PONTIA

27,999
26,492
25,786
25,959
26,423
26,292
29,301
28,282
27,564
27,629
25,104

28,449
28,174
27,371L MICHAEL WEAVER

194
229
170
266
252
260

CATHY
DAVID AND LINDA KING

32,212

29,821JANE
DAVID & JOE GARBER

159
106
71
94

PAUL B ZIMMERMAN JR
ILENE 27

ROBERT L & LINDA SENSENIG
63 30
57 29
96 25
35 25

CHERRY-CREST FARM
61 29
ROSE 24

DWIGHT L MARTIN
KOTTON 31
RISMA 29

LANCASTER
1115 938

977 874
961 839
886 826

EPHRATA
990 936

QUARRYVILLE
1029 936

933 887
991 846
983 835

RONKS
1187
1067

FRANKLIN VIEW FARMS
393
506
408
218
613
419
301
810

32,846
30.211
29,083
30.212
27,149
30,315
27,435
24,448

INDIAN RUN
DEEPEN
ETHEL
DAISY

31,849
32,714
30,281

NELSON & JANE STONER
219
237
278
136

30,023
26,043
30,534
27,736

WALTER M HURST
381
385
352
364
394
338

RICK + MIM BRENNEMAN
JACKIE952

929
904
887
840
813

33,804

933
820

MERVIN M ESH
RIVIET 33,046

541
592

STEVENS
1237
1064

WELK ACRES FARM
EDITH
KRISTN

932
853

31,503
25,622

JOHN K STOLTZFUS JOHN F STOLTZFUS
BRETT 34,988

DAN S STOLTZFUS
BETH 30,576

28,504SPOTTY
SARL KREIDER

410
492

28,521
27,867

ROHRER BROTHERS
620 30,945

AMOS S KING
ELLIE
MICKY
JOYCE

29,855
30,100
28,149

SHADY BIRCH FARM
03
42
27
153

29,240
30,157
26,089
26,900

WELK SHADE HOLSTEINS
SHERI
SNOFLK

29,006
25,287

SAMUEL S STOLTZFUS
118
99

RICHARD N SAUDER
ANGIE
KITKAT
QUILIE
UNIA
WAGON

JERE L RUTT
188 J

JOHN B
PAT
DOLLY

30,761
ESH

GAP-HOLLOW FARM
MARTIN

JAMES O NOLT
DELLA
BESS
ROXY

NEVIN S HORNING
REGINA 27,003

PARKE H RANCK JR
VERA
MIDGE

DALE L ZIMMERMAN
663
YOLAND

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 21, 2000-D5

STEVENS
1013

992
MANHEIM

1461
1049
993

MANHEIM
945
804
971
937
712
693
897
702
916

1080
612

LITITZ
856
964

1047
LITITZ

1107 921
940 868

1017 849
1209 825

QUARRYVILLE
962 921

BIRD-IN-HAND
1032 918

QUARRYVILLE
1163 917
1084 812

MORGANTOWN
1099 916

RONKS
1173 915
1019 844

QUARRYVILLE
1175 914
1085 826

PARADISE
1044

LITITZ
747 912

894 836
QUARRYVILLE

1051 911
1220 871
919 820
981 810

QUARRYVILLE

1039 831
BIRD IN HAND

28,365 996 911
29,913 1096 888

REINHOLDS
28,738 1044 910
27,329 880 860
27,060 1093 826
29,574 1035 810
28.475 1034 803

ELIZABETHTOWN
1284 910

BIRD IN HAND
29,782 1013 908
27,919 1033 828

KINZERS
30.475 1051 908

NEW HOLLAND
28,937 1160 907
29,710 1086 883
24,839 944 800

LITITZ
981

RONKS
30,715 1223
31,513 1160

EAST EARL
30,141 1145 904
28 142 1169 877

(Turn to Pago D6)

Dairy Farmers,
Is a high SCC a problem with a few
cows in your herd?
Boost your cows immune system with
IMPRO Whey Blend and MPV Dairy
Boost
All natural products with no milk loss.
Use it on the 5-10 Highest SCC cows
on your DHIA report sheet.
Cost per cow for a 30 day supply is
$27.00
Help yourself to some of those Milk
Quality bonus dollars, and improve
the health of your herd
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AARON GROFF Sc SON Ray K. Bspenshade

103 Clearview Drive Route #2 Box 518-B
Bphrata, PA 17522 Lewisburg, PA 17837

(717) 354-4631 (717) 524-7566
(800) 468-4909

Call us Today.. For more Information
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876
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903
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941

30
29
24
26

429
470
692
766

241

203
361
826
947

431
735

983

1116

912

872

911

906

905
859


